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XLR TOY HAULER

XLT3212

XLF168191

4X4TXLH28MF168191

HYPERLITE XLR TOY HAULER - HYPERLITE 1.00 $0.00
~

HICKORY HICKORY ,( 1.00 $0.00

XLF60615 HD PACKAGE - FRONT CAP \IV/AUTOMOTIVE 1.00 $0.00
WINDOW, SOLID SURFACE KltCriEN C'TOP, 100
GAL FRESH WATER TANK, 16" RADIAL TIRES,
CENTRAL VAC, ELEC FIREPLACE (N/A 2815),
RUBBER GARAGE FLOORING (3212, 3310, 3412
ONLY), 50AMP SERVICE

GARAGE PACKAGE - GEN PREP, 20 GAL FUEL
STATION, SINGLE ELEC QUEEN BED W/MAX
CLEARANCE SOFA/DINETTE, 5K LB TIE DOWNS,
INSULATED FLOOR, BLACK REAR PRIVACY
SCREEN, INSULATED RAMP DOOR, BLACK NIGHT
SHADES, RAMP CABLE KIT, ALUMI-TREAD REAR
ENTRY STEPS
TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE - WINEGARD AIR 360
ANTENNA, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, DUAL ZONE
SOUNDBAR, SATELLITE PREP, TV & CABLE-
CONNECTIONS IN BEDROOM & GARAGE, EXT.
SPEAKERS, CONVENIENT USB CHARGING
STATIONS, LIVING ROOM TV
5.5 GENERATOR POWERED BY YAMAHA

XLF6923

XLF60001

1306

096

RVIA

FREIGHT

POP

12V HEATED HOLDING TANKS·

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

$45,747.50 $15,886.25

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

1.00 $6,380.00

1.00 $3,045.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00,

$5,365.00

$326.25

$0.00

$576.00

$124.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


