Stock# 2882 36'4" 9,719#

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1580921

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

XLR TOY HAULER

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

XLT3212

XLF168191

4X4TXLH28MF168191

SHIP TO ADDRESS: MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI

769 W LIBERTY ST BELMONT, WI 53510

USA

HYPERLITE	Optional Equipment Installed By Man XLR TOY HAULER - HYPERLITE	1.00	\$0.00
HICKORY	HICKORY	1.00	\$0.00
XLF60615	HD PACKAGE - FRONT CAP W/AUTOMOTIVE WINDOW, SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN C'TOP, 100 GAL FRESH WATER TANK, 16" RADIAL TIRES, CENTRAL VAC, ELEC FIREPLACE (N/A 2815), RUBBER GARAGE FLOORING (3212, 3310, 3412 ONLY), 50AMP SERVICE	1.00	\$0.00
XLF6923	GARAGE PACKAGE - GEN PREP, 20 GAL FUEL STATION, SINGLE ELEC QUEEN BED W/MAX CLEARANCE SOFA/DINETTE, 5K LB TIE DOWNS, INSULATED FLOOR, BLACK REAR PRIVACY SCREEN, INSULATED RAMP DOOR, BLACK NIGHT SHADES, RAMP CABLE KIT, ALUMI-TREAD REAR ENTRY STEPS	1.00	\$6,380.00
XLF60001	TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE - WINEGARD AIR 360 ANTENNA, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, DUAL ZONE SOUNDBAR, SATELLITE PREP, TV & CABLE- CONNECTIONS IN BEDROOM & GARAGE, EXT. SPEAKERS, CONVENIENT USB CHARGING STATIONS, LIVING ROOM TV	1.00	\$3,045.00
1306	5.5 GENERATOR POWERED BY YAMAHA	1.00	\$5,365.00
096	12V HEATED HOLDING TANKS	1.00	\$326.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$576.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$124.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$45,747.50	\$15,886.25	\$61,633.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.